



White Wine Tasting Gift Set

Grüner from the Canned Wine Co.

Size: 250ml

Grape: 100% Gruner Veltliner

From: Niederösterreich, Austria

Alcohol: 12.5% abv

Style: Vibrant and zesty

Organic and vegan friendly

Allergens: Contains Sulphates

Viognier from the Canned Wine Co.

Size: 250ml

Grape: 100% Viognier

From: Languedoc, France

Alcohol: 13.5% abv

Style: Ripe and velvety

Vegan Friendly

Allergens: Contains Sulphates

Typical Nutrition Per 100g

Energy	413kcal / 1714kJ
Fat	34.1g
of which saturated fats	22.8g
Carbohydrates	3.0g
of which sugars	<0.4g
Protein	23.6g
Salt	1.7g

Ingredients

Cheddar Cheese [Milk]

Allergen Information

Contains: Milk (Milk)

Dietary Information

Suitable for Vegetarians

Suitable for Coeliacs

Black Bomber from Snowdonia Cheese Company (200g)

Lancashire Cheese & Spring Onion drinks biscuits from the Drinks Bakery

Size: 36g pack containing eight biscuits

Allergen information: Product contains; Wheat, milk, nuts, egg and gluten.